
 

 

  

Date sheet for first term exam 2023-24 

Timing:- 7:45 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. 

Date &Day Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX 

13.05.2023 Saturday 
 

Preparatory Holiday 

15.05.2023 Monday Maths E.Lit Maths Science Hindi Punjabi Biology Maths Eng. Lit. 

16.05.2023 Tuesday Punjabi Hindi Eng. Lit Punjabi G. Sci Eng. Lang Physics His/Civics Eng. Lang 

17.05.2023 Wednesda
y 

Preparatory Holiday 

18.05.2023 Thursday Hindi Punjabi E. Lang  S. St Eng. Lit His/Civics Eng. Lit Chem. Maths 

19.05.2023 Friday E. Lit Maths Science - Eng. Lang Maths Eng Lang Geog. Chem. 

20.05.2023 Saturday - - - Eng. Lang S. St Physics Geog Eng. Lit Geog. 

22.05.2023 Monday EVS EVS S. St Maths Punjabi Geog. Chem. Physics  Physics 

23.05.2023 Tuesday Preparatory Holiday 

24.05.2023 Wednesda
y 

Eng. Lang Eng. Lang Punjabi Eng. Lit. Maths Eng. Lit. His/Civics Eng. Lang Punjabi 

25.05.2023 Thursday Comp. & Art Comp. & 
Art 

M.Sc & 
G.K. 

M.Sc & G.K. Comp. & Art Biology Punjabi Biology - 

26.05.2023 Friday - - Hindi  Hindi - - - Punjabi Biology 

27.05.2023 Saturday M.Sc & GK M.Sc & 
GK 

Comp. & Art Comp. & Art M.Sc & GK Hindi Hindi - - 

29.05.2023 Monday - - - - - Chem. Maths Hindi His/Civics 



 

 

Note: - The following subjects will be taken during school hours. 

 

  MINOR SUBJECT 

Date Day Subject Class 

11.05.2023 Thursday M.Sci VI to IX 

11.05.2023 Thursday P.T. IX 

11.05.2023 Thursday G.K. VI to VIII 

12.05.2023 Friday Comp. & Art VI & VIII 

12.05.2023 Friday SUPW IX 



 

 

 

 

   

 

ST. JOSEPH’S KINDERGARTEN 

I term examination 2023-2024 

Timing - 8:45 am to 11:45 am 

DATE DAY NURSERY L.K.G U.K.G 

15.05.2023 Monday Story telling Story telling & ART Hindi (W) 

16.05.2023 Tuesday Art MATHS  (W) ENGLISH (O) 

17.05.2023 Wednesday CONVERSATION G.K. (O) & MATHS  (O) ENGLISH (W) 

18.05.2023 Thursday ENGLISH (O) 
 

PUNJABI (W) PUNJABI (O) 

19.05.2023 Friday ENGLISH (W) HINDI (W) PUNJABI (W) 

22.05.2023 Monday MATHS (O) ENGLISH (O)  HINDI RHYMES &  MATHS (O) 

23.05.2023 Tuesday MATHS (W) ENGLISH (W)  ENGLISH RHYMES & HINDI (O) 

24.05.2023 Wednesday G.K. (O)  HINDI RHYMES& HINDI (O) MATHS ( W) 

25.05.2023 Thursday HINDI RHYMES ENGLISH RHYMES Story telling & Art 

26.05.2023 Friday ENGLISH RHYMES PUNJABI (O) & Conversation G.K. (O) & Conversation 



 


